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Wr. Kurzbahnmeisterschaften 2012
Wien, Floridsdorf, 27. - 29.1.2012

Event 60 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
29.01.2012 - 10:25 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Schüler 3

1. REITER Oliver 02 SVS Simmering 1:17.97 191 38.33 39.64
2. PFLEGER Emil 02 The Mermaids Wien 1:27.36 136 41.35 46.01
3. MILIC Stefan 02 ASV Wien 1:33.10 112 43.72 49.38
4. MATHEU Philip 02 SC Austria Wien 1:36.04 102 47.12 48.92
5. UNFER Nikolas 02 SC Donau Wien 1:41.29 87 47.28 54.01
6. CAJKOVSKY Luka 03 SC Austria Wien 1:42.95 83 48.26 54.69

Schüler 2

1. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids Wien 1:05.26 326 31.13 34.13
2. PRENNER Christoph 00 SC Austria Wien 1:10.98 253 33.57 37.41
3. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVS Simmering 1:15.07 214 36.04 39.03
4. PAUL Philipp 00 SV Friesen Wien 1:15.09 214 36.12 38.97
5. TROGER Leonard 00 SC Austria Wien 1:16.11 205 35.26 40.85
6. HUGGER Till 01 Schwimm Union Wien 1:16.75 200 36.87 39.88
7. SUPPER Alexander 00 SC im Theresianum 1:19.46 180 38.22 41.24
8. HELLMANN Florian 00 SC Donau Wien 1:19.83 178 37.89 41.94
9. ROTHENEDER Nicolas 01 SV Friesen Wien 1:21.85 165 39.08 42.77

10. BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV Wien 1:22.46 161 38.63 43.83
11. JOBST Raoul 01 The Mermaids Wien 1:24.41 150 40.12 44.29
12. WITKOWSKI Robert 01 ASV Wien 1:24.52 150 39.13 45.39
13. FRUEHWIRT Simon 00 SC im Theresianum 1:24.75 149 40.65 44.10
14. GLAVINA Leo 00 SC im Theresianum 1:25.04 147 40.71 44.33
15. GRAF Maximilian 00 SC im Theresianum 1:28.99 128 40.92 48.07
16. IONESCU Tudor 01 SC im Theresianum 1:29.23 127 42.37 46.86
17. AKBARI Kasra 00 SC Austria Wien 1:31.16 119 42.48 48.68
18. MATHEU Alexander 00 SC Austria Wien 1:32.71 113 42.71 50.00
19. LEHNER Robert 01 SC Donau Wien 1:34.84 106 44.35 50.49
20. TROSELJ David Fran 01 SC Austria Wien 1:42.67 83 46.55 56.12

DSQ CHIHUNGI Kamaliza 00 SC im Theresianum 1:24.31 39.78 44.53
GA - Fehlstart, Frühstart

DSQ RUSCH Andreas 00 SC Donau Wien 1:40.24 47.04 53.20
GA - Fehlstart, Frühstart

Schüler 1

1. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SC Austria Wien 58.72 448 27.89 30.83
2. HANZL David 98 SVS Simmering 1:00.91 401 29.27 31.64
3. DRAGOI Andrei 98 SV Friesen Wien 1:01.14 397 29.25 31.89
4. ZORJANOVIC David 98 SC im Theresianum 1:01.45 391 29.23 32.22
5. RIZEK Christoph 99 The Mermaids Wien 1:03.55 353 30.07 33.48
6. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana Wien 1:05.05 329 31.71 33.34
7. FIEDLER Artur 98 SC im Theresianum 1:09.41 271 32.72 36.69
8. WEISS Corrado 99 SC Austria Wien 1:10.20 262 33.55 36.65
9. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 SC Austria Wien 1:10.56 258 34.32 36.24

10. MUCHITSCH Jakob 98 SC Hakoah Wien 1:12.55 237 33.93 38.62
11. NEDIC Mario 99 SC Diana Wien 1:13.78 225 35.68 38.10
12. ULM Clemens 99 SC Austria Wien 1:19.59 180 37.53 42.06
13. AVCU Eray 98 SC Donau Wien 1:25.95 142 40.36 45.59
14. RECKZIEGEL Christoph 99 Schwimm Union Wien 1:26.54 140 39.47 47.07
15. HUGGER Philip 99 Schwimm Union Wien 1:29.49 126 41.62 47.87
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Wr. Kurzbahnmeisterschaften 2012
Wien, Floridsdorf, 27. - 29.1.2012

Event 60, Men, 100m Freestyle

Jugend

1. HOFMANN Jakob 96 SC Donau Wien 55.70 525 26.68 29.02
2. LEITNER Mario 97 SC Donau Wien 56.74 496 27.26 29.48
3. ORTNER Klaus 96 SC Donau Wien 58.65 449 27.15 31.50
4. RAMSAUER Martin 96 Schwimm Union Wien 59.10 439 27.90 31.20
5. GRASSER Manuel 97 SVS Simmering 59.48 431 28.42 31.06
6. SEIDL Sebastian 96 SVS Simmering 1:00.19 416 28.58 31.61
7. WITZMANN Jakob 96 SVS Simmering 1:00.44 411 29.13 31.31
8. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV Wien 1:07.21 298 31.66 35.55
9. SCHMIDT Samuel 96 SC Donau Wien 1:07.73 292 32.14 35.59

10. LEBER Elias 97 SC Donau Wien 1:11.25 250 33.32 37.93
11. BALKAN Arif 96 SC Donau Wien 1:14.13 222 34.11 40.02
12. GABOR Alexandru 97 SC Hakoah Wien 1:30.97 120 41.17 49.80

Junioren 2

1. HOEFFERER Markus 94 SVS Simmering 53.13 605 25.40 27.73
2. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV Wien 53.54 591 25.99 27.55
3. TINTEL Christoph 95 SC Donau Wien 56.74 496 27.07 29.67
4. BAMER Franz Oskar 94 SC Austria Wien 58.53 452 27.28 31.25
5. ROTT Florian 94 SC Donau Wien 59.46 431 28.57 30.89
6. RAMADAN Josef 95 SV Friesen Wien 59.50 430 28.78 30.72
7. THAM Bernhard 95 Schwimm Union Wien 59.76 425 28.13 31.63
8. LI David 94 SC Diana Wien 1:00.03 419 28.57 31.46
9. MOEVSUEMOV Abulfas 95 SC Donau Wien 1:00.18 416 28.63 31.55

10. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 Schwimm Union Wien 1:00.22 415 28.57 31.65
11. TSAL-TSALKO Artur 94 SC Donau Wien 1:01.57 388 28.91 32.66

Junioren 1

1. SIMKOVIC Martin 93 ASV Wien 54.53 559 26.60 27.93
2. PRINDL Maximilian 92 SVS Simmering 55.14 541 26.78 28.36
3. HOEFFERER Kevin 92 SVS Simmering 57.27 483 25.77 31.50
4. SALA Alessandro 93 Schwimm Union Wien 58.33 457 27.97 30.36
5. SALA Emanuele 92 Schwimm Union Wien 59.21 437 28.61 30.60
6. KAISER Benjamin 93 SC Diana Wien 59.87 422 28.42 31.45
7. LEIDENFROST David 93 SVS Simmering 1:00.65 406 29.19 31.46
8. HEGER Bastian 93 Schwimm Union Wien 1:06.10 314 30.50 35.60

Offene Klasse

1. STOCKINGER Dietmar 82 SC Donau Wien 50.34 711 24.24 26.10
2. HOEFFERER Markus 94 SVS Simmering 53.13 605 25.40 27.73
3. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV Wien 53.54 591 25.99 27.55
4. SIMKOVIC Martin 93 ASV Wien 54.53 559 26.60 27.93
5. PRINDL Maximilian 92 SVS Simmering 55.14 541 26.78 28.36
6. TINTEL Christoph 95 SC Donau Wien 56.74 496 27.07 29.67
7. HOEFFERER Kevin 92 SVS Simmering 57.27 483 25.77 31.50
8. SALA Alessandro 93 Schwimm Union Wien 58.33 457 27.97 30.36
9. BAMER Franz Oskar 94 SC Austria Wien 58.53 452 27.28 31.25

10. EBENBICHLER Benedikt 87 SC Donau Wien 58.64 450 28.45 30.19
11. SALA Emanuele 92 Schwimm Union Wien 59.21 437 28.61 30.60
12. ROTT Florian 94 SC Donau Wien 59.46 431 28.57 30.89
13. RAMADAN Josef 95 SV Friesen Wien 59.50 430 28.78 30.72
14. THAM Bernhard 95 Schwimm Union Wien 59.76 425 28.13 31.63
15. KAISER Benjamin 93 SC Diana Wien 59.87 422 28.42 31.45
16. LI David 94 SC Diana Wien 1:00.03 419 28.57 31.46
17. MOEVSUEMOV Abulfas 95 SC Donau Wien 1:00.18 416 28.63 31.55
18. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 Schwimm Union Wien 1:00.22 415 28.57 31.65
19. LEIDENFROST David 93 SVS Simmering 1:00.65 406 29.19 31.46
20. TSAL-TSALKO Artur 94 SC Donau Wien 1:01.57 388 28.91 32.66
21. HEGER Bastian 93 Schwimm Union Wien 1:06.10 314 30.50 35.60


